Schedule

Friday
3:00 PM
5:34 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

Saturday
7:07 AM
7:45 AM
8:00-9:00

9:00 - 9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00 - 12:00
12:00 - 12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00 - 1:30
1:30 - 2:00
2:00 - 4:00
4:00 - 4:30
4:30 - 5:30
5:34 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
10:00 PM

Sunday
7:09 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 - 8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30 - 10:00

Emergency Preparedness

Closest major hospital

Manatee Springs

Early check in

SUNSET

Get campfire going

Group Dinner

Ranger Led Walk - Sink Hole Loop Trail, .6 miles (tentative)

Adventurer Meeting

Quiet Time

SUNRISE

Opening and Flag Ceremony at a given Site

Breakfast

Woodlands

Nav & Adventurers

Patrol Activities

Gather at Anderson Outdoor Adv

Drive to launch area - Clay Landing

Canoe Down Suwannee River

Lunch

Disembark and make way to Camp

Gather at Anderson Outdoor Adv

Lunch

Drive to launch area - Clay Landing

Canoe Down Suwannee River

Disembark and make way to Camp

Patrol Activities & Prepare for Hike to
Group Site

Free Time

Break Camp & Hike to Group Site

SUNSET SUNSET - Set up Camp
Get campfire going Cook

Group Dinner Eat

Free Time Relax

Quiet Time Quiet Time

SUNRISE

Flag Ceremony

Breakfast

Breakfast

Break Camp / Leave No Trace

Leave No Trace & Break Camp

Hike Back to Campsites

Regroup, Pack Cars, Depart

UF Health Shands Hospital

1600 SW Archer Rd
Gainesville, FL 32608
352-265-0111

Emergency - 911
Poison Control 1-800-222-1222




