Schedule

Manatee Springs

Friday

3:00 PM	Early check in
5:34 PM	SUNSET
	Get campfire going
6:30 PM	Group Dinner
8:00 PM	Ranger Led Walk - Sink Hole Loop Trail, .6 miles (tentative)
9:00 PM	Adventurer Meeting
10:00 PM	Quiet Time

Saturday

7:07 AM	SUNRISE
7:45 AM	Opening and Flag Ceremony at a given Site
8:00 - 9:00	Breakfast

_	<u>Woodlands</u>	Nav & Adventurers
9:00 - 9:30	Patrol Activities	Gather at Anderson Outdoor Adv
9:30 - 10:00		Drive to launch area - Clay Landing
10:00 - 12:00		Canoe Down Suwannee River
12:00 - 12:30	Lunch	Disembark and make way to Camp
12:30 - 1:00	Editori	Lunch
1:00 - 1:30	Gather at Anderson Outdoor Adv	Editori
1:30 - 2:00	Drive to launch area - Clay Landing	Patrol Activities & Prepare for Hike to Group Site
2:00 - 4:00	Canoe Down Suwannee River	
4:00 - 4:30	Disembark and make way to Camp	
4:30 - 5:30	Free Time	Break Camp & Hike to Group Site
5:34 PM	SUNSET	SUNSET - Set up Camp
6:00 PM	Get campfire going	Cook
6:30 PM	Group Dinner	Eat
7:30 PM	Free Time	Relax
10:00 PM	Quiet Time	Quiet Time

Sunday

7:09 AM	SUNRISE		
7:45 AM	Flag Ceremony	Breakfast	
8:00 - 8:30	l Breakfast	Diedkidst	
8:30 - 9:00		Break Camp / Leave No Trace	
	Leave No Trace & Break Camp	Hike Back to Campsites	
9:30 - 10:00	Regroup, Pack Cars, Depart		

Emergency Preparedness

Closest major hospital UF Health Shands Hospital 1600 SW Archer Rd Gainesville, FL 32608 352-265-0111 Emergency - 911 Poison Control 1-800-222-1222